
Y2 Home Learning 
 Beech, Lime and Dove Class
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Read at least 3 times a week.
· Read and spell these words: You could cut them out and make flash cards. We will find out in school how many your child can spell at the end of the half term.
	both
	children
	great

	because
	would
	break

	child
	should
	steak

	everybody
	could
	pretty

	every
	said
	Mr

	door
	old
	Mrs

	floor
	cold
	was



· Write and read numbers up to 100.
· Tell the time to o’clock and half past








Know your number bonds to 20.e.g 1+9=10, 2+8=10, 17+3=20, 16+4=20
	0
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20



· Spend some time doing something you love. xx
